Saddleworth Fell Race - 28 May 2000

Pos Forename
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Willis
Crosland
Watson
Ingram
Rank
Shaw
Davies
Hoyle
Waterhouse
Franklin
Holt
Skelton
Beels

Lee
Kersey
Dore
Marshall
Stott
Smith
Smith
Cutts
Buskwood
Jepson
Bridgestock
Derbyshire
Bardsley
Barrott
Ratcliffe
Leal
Gibson
Winter
Crewdson
Towell
Steel
Brown
Skevington
Calladine
Gross
Garner
Sidula
Robinson
Corbin
Moss
Robinson
Baldwin
Davies
Glover
Berry

Leal
Clutterbuck
Sherlock
Drake
Goodwin
Purys

Surname
Sean
Adam
David
Jon
Julian
Andy
Chris
Stephen
Bob
Dominic
Dave
Rob

D
Andrew
Rob
Jamie
Ian
Richard
Paul
Tony
Andrew
M

Pete
Bruce
Russ
Andy
Jim

Sue
Andy
Dennis
Tony
Barry

R

Andy
Matthew
John
Peter
Stefan
Steve
Mike
Keith
Sally

G
Robin
Mick
Pete
Philippa
Helen
Clive
Derek
Jim
Chris
Nye
Jacqueline

Club
Todmorden
Trafford
Holmfirth
Saddleworth
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
Saddleworth
Rossendale
Saddleworth
Saddleworth
Rossendale
Calder Valley
Calder Valley
Rossendale
Holmfirth
Rochdale
Pudsey and Bramley
Rossendale
Holmfirth
Sutton St Helens
Longwood
Totley
Rossendale
Saddleworth
Stockport
Glossopdale
Saddleworth
Saddleworth
Ryde
Saddleworth
Saddleworth
u/a

Salford
Wreake
Glossopdale
Wreake
Saddleworth
Saddleworth
Wreake
Rochdale

u/a

Pudsey and Bramley
Glossopdale
u/a

Denby Dale
Saddleworth
Wreake
Holmfirth
Ryde
Rochdale
Rochdale
Spenborough
Saddleworth
Glossodale
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m45

m45
m50
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B 25 BB

m55
m40
m45

m45
40

m55

m50
m55

m40
m45
m45
m45
m50
m45

m45
m55
m45
m60

m40
mb65
m50
m55
m45

time
0:20:58
0:21:39
0:21:49
0:22:07
0:22:21
0:23:05
0:23:21
0:23:28
0:23:32
0:24:00
0:24:04
0:24:18
0:24:30
0:24:48
0:25:08
0:25:09
0:25:12
0:25:15
0:25:25
0:25:43
0:25:49
0:25:54
0:26:03
0:26:23
0:26:31
0:26:44
0:27:23
0:27:31
0:27:41
0:27:47
0:27:49
0:27:53
0:28:02
0:28:09
0:28:27
0:28:35
0:28:37
0:28:46
0:29:00
0:29:05
0:29:10
0:29:14
0:29:36
0:29:51
0:30:00
0:30:50
0:30:54
0:31:04
0:31:22
0:31:28
0:31:34
0:31:58
0:32:01
0:32:17



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Edmonson
Dore

Cutts
Newton
Harding
Stacey
Carter
Edmondson
Breadney
Mason

John
Pauline
Robert
Jenni
Caroline
Ed
David
Gail
Joyce
Dennis

Wreake

Rochdale
Longwood

Wreake

Rochdale
Saddleworth
Spenborough
Wreake
Manchester YMCA
Northen Vets

45
m60
40

m50
m40
f45
55
m70

0:32:24
0:32:27
0:33:51
0:34:27
0:34:37
0:35:56
0:36:06
0:39:45
0:39:47
0:50:27



